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DEADLINES: Classified Line Adsnoi
  

. Classified Display Ads

Kings Mountain - 824 East King Street

704-739-7496
Belmont - 611 N. Cenral Avenue

704-825-0580
Cherryville - 107 East Main Street

704-435-6752
Classifed line items brought in past the Friday deadline are placed in a

separate section at a $1.00 additional charge.

 

TT
FOR SALE. Pine needles, long. $3.00 bale.

Cheapestin town. 704-739-3202 or 704-201-
0198. 6:13-27

KILL MOSQUITOS: 1. Buy Hose End Enforcer

Mosquito & Insect Killer. 2. Spray around

shrubs and the perimeter of your house where

mosquitoeslive and breed. 3. Lasts 4 weeks,

rainor shine. Available at: Bridges True Value,

100 S. Cansler St. 704- 739-5461. 6:13-7:4

50% OFF 3 ARCH TYPE STEEL BUILDINGS.
Slightly damaged during production. 25x38,

30x58. Financing available. Save thousands.
No reasonable offer refused. Call today 1-

800-222-6335. 6:20,27

 

 

 
FOR SALE. 88 Honda 250 4 wheeler. 4 stroke.

Very good condition, runs great. $2000. 704-
734-0776. tin

4 CEMETERY LOTS,Hillcrest Gardens, Chimes

section. Regular $1,595 each, now $1,350
«each. Must be sold together. 704-827-3060.

6:27

0
2BDR. APT. FOR RENT in Kings Mountain. One

bath, central airand heat. Stove and refrigera-

tor included. Washer dryer hook-up. $425./

mo plus deposit. Call 704-739-5245.tin

 

FOR RENT. House at Myrtle Beach, Ocean
Lakes Camp Ground. Call 704-435-6391 for

more information. 6:20,27

APT. FOR RENT IN KINGS MTN. 424 Bridges
Dr. 1 bdr., 1 bath, livingroom kitchen combo.

Stove, refrigerator and utilities furnished. $125.

week, $300. deposit. 704-739-4417. Evenings

704-739-1425. tin

FOR RENT IN CHERRYVILLE. 2 bdr. apt. W/D
hook-up, cen. heat/AC, yard maintenance,

carpet. No pets. Cal 704-435-4903. 6:27-7:4

ONE & TWO BEDROOMMOBILE HOMES FOR
RENT. Nice and clean, Oak grove Commu-
nity. 704-739-0259. tin

SUBURBAN MOBILE HOME PARK, Oak Grove
Rd, Kings Mountain. 2 & 3 bdr.trailersforrent.

No pets. Taking applications. 704-739-3919
or 704-739-2466. tin

ECONOMY INN. Daily and weekly rooms with

micro-fridge, HBO, ESPN. Swimming pool,
Restaurant and playground for kids. Exit 13

Edgewood Rd. 704-867-0231. 6:6-7:25

SUBURBAN ACRES MOBILE HOME PARK,
Stoney Point Rd., Shelby taking application

for trailers for rent. Also lots for rent. No pets.

704-487-4119 or 704-739-2466. tn

 

 

 

 

 

   

APTS. FOR RENT. Cherrywood Apts. 106

Sullivan Dr., Cherryville. 2 & 3 bdr. apart-

ments available. Office hrs. Mon., Wed. & Fri.

. 9 am-6 pm. EOE. 704-435-5772. tfn

MOBILE HOME FOR RENT IN GROVER. 2

bedrooms, 2 baths, $120. week, Neg. Call
Greg. Day 704-937-7411 Ext. 222. After 4 pm
803-222-6715. 6:27,7:4 .

FOR RENT. 2bdr., 1 bath duplex apt. Appliances

furnished, carpet, central heat and air. Quiet

neighborhood, Cherryville area. Call 704-435-
3733. 6:27 y

3 BDR. HOUSE FOR RENT, Cherryville, $400.
per month plus deposit, references required.

704-434-7937. 6:27

 

 

 

 
FOR RENT. Small 4 room house, references

required. $300. month plus $100. deposit.
704-435-3583. 6:27

COTTAGE FOR RENT. 4 bedroom, 1 bath, Mt.

‘Island Lake, screen porch. 803-831-1789.

6:27

 

REAL ESTATE :

RENTAL PROPERTY. Priced to sell. Call 704-
435-6391. 6:20,27

FOR SALE. 4 room house, 1018 North Piedmont

Ave. Kings Mtn. Please call after 6 pm. 704-

739-2732. 6:20,27

ROLLING MEADOWS SECOND PHASE open

for Doublewides, Modulars & Stick built
houses. Hwy. 216 N. Kings Mountain/

Cherryville Hwy. Lotsfor sale for new homes.
704-739-3919 or 704-739-2466. tn

FOR SALE BY OWNER. In Huntington Farm

Dev. above Cherryville Country Club. Over
2400 sq. ft. 4 B/R, 2 1/2 ba, den w/qgas fp.
Formal Iv/dining, kit w/bk area, 2 car gar,

covered deck, fenced yd. w/pool. Beautiful
landscaping on cull-de-sac. Priced to sell
$165,000. 704-435-5214. 6:27

NOTICE

JUDGMENT ENFORCEMENT. We specialize in
locating debtors and their assets to assist you

with the recovery of your judgment. Turn that
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